
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 629,12 660,58 693,60 728,29 764,70 802,93

1a3 años 667,18 700,54 735,57 772,35 810,96

3a5 años 673,85 707,55 742,92 780,07 819,07

5a7 años 680,59 714,62 750,35 787,87 827,26

7a9 años 687,40 721,77 757,86 795,75 835,54

9a11 años 694,27 728,99 765,43 803,71 843,89

11a13 años 701,21 736,28 773,09 811,74 852,33

13a15 años 708,23 743,64 780,82 819,86 860,85

15a17 años 715,31 751,07 788,63 828,06 869,46

17a19 años 722,46 758,59 796,51 836,34 878,16

19a21 años 729,69 766,17 804,48 844,70 886,94

21a23 años 736,98 773,83 812,52 853,15 895,81

23a25 años 744,35 781,57 820,65 861,68 904,77

25a27 años 751,80 789,39 828,86 870,30 913,81

27a29 años 759,32 797,28 837,14 879,00 922,95

mas de 29 años 766,91 805,25 845,52 887,79 932,18

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 629,12 660,58 693,60 728,29 764,70 802,93 843,08

1a3 años 667,18 700,54 735,57 772,35 810,96 851,51

3a5 años 673,85 707,55 742,92 780,07 819,07 860,03

5a7 años 680,59 714,62 750,35 787,87 827,26 868,63

7a9 años 687,40 721,77 757,86 795,75 835,54 877,31

9a11 años 694,27 728,99 765,43 803,71 843,89 886,09

11a13 años 701,21 736,28 773,09 811,74 852,33 894,95

13a15 años 708,23 743,64 780,82 819,86 860,85 903,90

15a17 años 715,31 751,07 788,63 828,06 869,46 912,94

17a19 años 722,46 758,59 796,51 836,34 878,16 922,07

19a21 años 729,69 766,17 804,48 844,70 886,94 931,29

21a23 años 736,98 773,83 812,52 853,15 895,81 940,60

23a25 años 744,35 781,57 820,65 861,68 904,77 950,00

25a27 años 751,80 789,39 828,86 870,30 913,81 959,50

27a29 años 759,32 797,28 837,14 879,00 922,95 969,10

mas de 29 años 766,91 805,25 845,52 887,79 932,18 978,79

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 125824,00 132115,2 138720,96 145657,01 152939,86 160586,85

1a3 años 134096,93 140801,77 147841,86 155233,96 162995,65

3a5 años 136108,38 142913,80 150059,49 157562,47 165440,59

5a7 años 138150,01 145057,51 152310,38 159925,90 167922,20

7a9 años 140222,26 147233,37 154595,04 162324,79 170441,03

9a11 años 142325,59 149441,87 156913,96 164759,66 172997,65

11a13 años 144460,48 151683,50 159267,67 167231,06 175592,61

13a15 años 146627,38 153958,75 161656,69 169739,52 178226,50

15a17 años 148826,79 156268,13 164081,54 172285,62 180899,90

17a19 años 151059,20 158612,16 166542,76 174869,90 183613,40

19a21 años 153325,08 160991,34 169040,90 177492,95 186367,60

21a23 años 155624,96 163406,21 171576,52 180155,34 189163,11

23a25 años 157959,33 165857,30 174150,17 182857,67 192000,56

25a27 años 160328,72 168345,16 176762,42 185600,54 194880,57

27a29 años 162733,65 170870,34 179413,85 188384,55 197803,77

mas de 29 años 165174,66 173433,39 182105,06 191210,32 200770,83

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Con vigencia desde el 01 de Niviembre 2022 al 30 de Noviembre 2022

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


